Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

S.95(99

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insclvency Act 1986
Far official use_

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

04642002

DEVELICA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)]

1, M C Healy of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberiand Place, Marble Arch, London, W1H 7LW the Liquidator of
the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 27 October 2011

Signed M pate 27+ OCTODREX_CCL(

Presentor's name, address and reference {if

any)
For official use

Leonard Curtis
One Great Cumberland Place

= ey

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule~4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

DEVELICA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Trading as:

on the 27 October 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full name cHsToffHen ECHAALES MONS S
S' d %

igne //

Dated 27 DT oRan. 200\




" DEVELICA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 OCTOBER 2011
A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated
Value To Realise

Assets £ £

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge
Ni

Assets Subject To Floating Charge
Nil

Uncharged Assets

VAT Refund 3,000 3,000
Balance at Bank 3,286 3,286

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,286 6,286

Signature

//%n//»—« ome 27 fio /1
e




DEVELICA MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 27 OCTOBER 2011
A1 - Summary of Liabilites

Estimated tolal assets available for preferential creditors
{camed from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors
Nil
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable
{to carry forward)

Debts secured by floating charges
Nil

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade and Expense Claims

MacNiven & Cameron Ltd

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders {(brought down)
Estimated (deficiency} as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Issued Share Capital

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members

Signature //%M
g //

Estmated
To Realise
£

6,286

6,286

6,266

6,286

6,286

352,820
408,120

760,940

(754,654)

0

(754.654)

100

{754,754)

Date

27/10 i




_.\0_\_FA. akeq

Rnaas
Joanjep

BUON

auoN
BUON
LY

uaa(B 10}1pal3

fundas  Aqpiey

ajeq Runaoes
Aug

jo s[meq

78 686°00L

0 0Z4'30¥%

L00zi'gay 2dS MM

£1'618'26¢

00 0006 ro0 gHy
00 000°81 HS8 W03
Gl6i8'62E 8dSTIM

(3) sapeye
}0 Wawamg
lod

faung

{apoysod yym) ssaip

pajwi JuswebBeusy ealjaAsg

uopuoy

aeblay
uopuoy
uopuo

PY

Je8Il5 usanp £

peoy s1ehbiay 65
preAyany) sined 1§ |
Jeaulg usanp £

aimeubis

e

I..\;&\\\

210}|paJ7) paindesuq |eoj,

P UOJBWE?) 7 UBAINDBI
80)|paJg paindAsUf JAYIO

s10)|pes?) esuadxs g aped) [830)

07 %3 BWOGSO UBYSNY
pooMIEH uosuaydalg

paIIN S ueASS

810}|pa?) asuadx3 pue apes]

aweN

sio)pal) s Auedwos - g




